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 2019-2020 
*P.E. CLUB SCHEDULE* 

Changes may occur due to gym availability and weather 
WE MEET ON THURSDAYS! 

 
DECEMBER 

Thursday, 12/05/19 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
Thursday, 12/19/19 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 

  
JANUARY 

Thursday, 01/09/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
Thursday, 01/23/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 

 
FEBRUARY 

Thursday, 02/06/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
Thursday, 02/20/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 

 
MARCH 

Thursday, 03/05/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
Thursday, 03/19/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 

 
APRIL 

Thursday, 04/02/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
Thursday, 04/23/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 

 
MAY 

Thursday, 05/07/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
Thursday, 05/28/20 - 3:00pm - 4:00pm  

 
All members and parents please join REMIND to receive P.E. Club 

notifications on your phone! Text this message "@fkhg43" to this number 
“81010" to start receiving messages. 

 If you have any questions or concerns, please contact Miss Levine at 
slevine@wayneschools.com 
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